
Contact Information for Harper County 
 

Local Floodplain Administrators 
 

 
 

    Harper County 
Jackie Keim 

Zoning Administrator 
(620) 842-3718 

jkeim@HarperCountyKS.gov 
 
 

City of Anthony 
Cyndra Kastens 

City Clerk/Administrator 
(620) 842-5434 

ckastens@anthonykansas.org 
 
 

City of Attica 
Jay Spengler 

City Superintendent/Zoning Administrator 
(620) 842-7151 

jay@cityofatticaks.com 
 

 

     
City of Bluff City 

Kaila Layne 
City Clerk 

(620) 517-0804 
cityofbluffcity@gmail.com 

 
City of Danville 
Maxine Olivier 

City Clerk 
(620) 962-5251 

danvilleks@live.com 
 

City of Harper 
Mike Alldritt 

Surveyor 
(620) 532-6684 

 
City of Waldron 
Nikita Prichard 

City Clerk 
(620) 984-3572 

nikiprichard@gmail.com 
 
 

Kansas Department of Agriculture 
Division of Water Resources 

 
Tara Lanzrath, CFM 

NFIP Coordinator 
 (785) 296-2513 

tara.lanzrath@ks.gov 
 

Cheyenne Sun Eagle, CFM 
NFIP Specialist 
(785) 296-0854 

cheyenne.suneagle@ks.gov 
 

Joanna Rohlf, CFM, GISP 
Floodplain Mapping Coordinat  

 (785) 296-7769 
joanna.rohlf@ks.gov 

 
William Pace, CFM 

Floodplain Mapping Specialis  
(785) 296-5440 

william.pace@ks.gov 
 

 


